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Schiitzenkreis Osnabriick Land-Ost e.V.
Kreismeisterschaften 2018

1.11.10 LG-Auflage Herren I

Marco Fuest SV Holsten-Miindrup 98 97 99 294
Christian Herkenhoff SV Holsten-Mindrup 99 98 94 291
Jan Landskron SV Borgloh 96 97 95 288
Nils Drosselmeyer SV Borgloh 95 94 95 284
Axel Brockhoff SV Wissingen 92 95 96 283
Sven Tiedeken SV Holsten-Mindrup 93 92 91 276

1.11.11 LG-Auflage Damen I

Susanne Lamkemeyer SV Borgloh 96 95 98 289

1.11.60 LG-Auflage Senioren O

Lars Steinbriigge SV Borgloh 99 98 100 297
Holger Wortmann SV Wissingen 99 99 98 296
Stefan Flohre SV Bissendorf-Holte 99 95 95 289
Peter R. Geil3 SV Holsten-Mindrup 94 91 90 275

1.11.61 LG-Auflage Seniorinnen ©

Susanne Steinbriigge SV Borgloh 99 99 99 297
Christa Lamkemeyer VSB Holte 98 100 98 296
Petra Weil} SV Borgloh 98 99 97 294
Stefanie Diestelkdamper SV Holsten-Mindrup 96 95 99 290
Iris Bruns VSB Holte 96 96 97 289
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1.11.70 LG-Auflage

Martin Book
Harald Flethe
Andreas Stute gen. Kauper
Norbert Schnase
Norbert Bosse

Dirk Pohlmann
Peter Rebber
Markus Linnemann
Michael Sievers
Ewald Meyer
Michael No3

1.11.71 LG-Auflage

Antje Thiemann

Birgit Stute gen. Kauper
Monika Schramm
Gudrun Junge

Monika Brockhoff

1.11.72 LG-Auflage Senioren II

Peter Gebauer
Michael Rechtien
Klaus Schramm
Eckhard Koch
Dieter Stockhoff

SV Borgloh

SV Stockum-Listringen
SV Stockum-Listringen
SV Lustringen

SV Wissingen

SV Bissendorf-Holte
SV Wissingen

SV Borgloh

SV Stockum-Listringen
SV Bissendorf-Holte
SV Wissingen

VSB Holte

SV Stokum-Listringen
SV Wissingen

SV Wissingen

VSB Holte

SV Borgloh

Allg. Voxtrup 1911

SV Wissingen

SV Stockum-Listringen
SV Lustringen

1.11.73 LG-Auflage

Annette Kihne
Maria Baumann
Margot Koch
Renate Schumacher
Magret Gieseke
Gudrun Stockhoff
Annette Niehaus

SV Borgloh

SV Borgloh

SV Stockum-Listringen
Allg. Voxtrup 1911
Allg. Voxtrup 1911

SV Lustringen

VSB Holte

99
99
97
97
95
95
94
94
97
91
93

Seniorinnen I

99
97
96
99
95

97
96
97
94
94

Seniorinnen II

96
97
97
97
96
92
94

Senioren I

100
99
96
96
97

100
98
96
95
90
90

100
97
98
93
97

99
99
97
91
85

99
99
97
97
94
97
95

98
97
99
99
98
95
97
97
95
95
93

100
97
96
95
91

99
97
97
90
94

100
99
97
96
95
94
94

297
295
292
292
290
290
289
287
287
276
276

299
291
290
287
283

295
292
291
275
273

295
295
291
290
285
283
283



0O NO UL A WN B

N o o A WN

1.11.74 LG-Auflage Senioren

Josef Baumann SV Borgloh 99
Franz-Josef Hartmann SV Borgloh 100
Klaus Biirke VSB Holte 97
Hans Wilhelm Koch Allg. Voxtrup 1911 98
Udo Sollmann SV Listringen 96
Klaus Gallisch Allg. Voxtrup 1911 87
Wolfgang Wiesner SV Listringen 78
Detlef Schumacher Allg. Voxtrup 1911 81

1.11.75 LG-Auflage Seniorinnen III

Roswitha Ignatzi SV Borgloh 95
Elke Gallisch Allg. Voxtrup 1911 91
Magrit Michel SV Bissendorf-Holte 90

99
98
97
94
90
93
88
87

90
89
90

98
97
100
94
96
92
90
88

94
90
89

III

1.11.76 LG-Auflage Senioren IV

Gunther Schitz SV Stockum-Lustringen 98
Detlef Lowe Allg. Voxtrup 1911 97
Gustav Niehaus VSB Holte 96

1.11.77 LG-Auflage Seniorinnen IV

llse Hagedorn VSB Holte 99
Inge Diesner SV Wissingen 95

1.11.78 LG-Auflage

Horst Wortmann SV Wissingen 99
Gerhard Pénopp Wissingen 96
Manfred Diesner Wissingen 94

Manfred Stute gen. Kduper SV Stockum-Lustringen 94
Siegfried Loper SV Stockum-Listringen 83
Reinhard Helm SV Lustringen 86
Hans Potthoff Allg. Voxtrup 1911 76

100

96
92

99
94

100
97
97

96
93

Senioren V

98
97
95
95
97
88
92

96
95
96
95
89
90
92

296
295
294
286
282
272
256
256

279
270
269

298
290
285

294
282

293
288
285
284
269
264
260



1.11.10M LG-Auflage Herren I

Susanne Lamkemeyer SV Borgloh 96 95 98 289
Jan Landskron SV Borgloh 96 97 95 288
Nils Drosselmeyer SV Borgloh 95 94 95 284

861
Marco Fuest SV Holsten-Mindrup 98 97 99 294
Christian Herkenhoff SV Holsten-Mundrup 99 98 94 291
Sven Tiedeken SV Holsten-Mindrup 93 92 91 276

861

1.11.70M LG-Auflage Senioren I

Martin Book SV Borgloh 99 100 98 297
Annette Kiihne SV Borgloh 96 99 100 295
Maria Baumann SV Borgloh 97 99 99 295

887
Birgit Stute gen. Kauper SV Stockum-Listringen 1 97 97 97 291
Andreas Stute gen. Kauper SV Stockum-Lustringen1 97 96 99 292
Harald Flethe SV Stockum-Listringen1 99 99 97 295

878
Norbert Bosse SV Wissingen 1 95 97 98 290
Peter Rebber SV Wissingen 1 94 98 97 289
Klaus Schramm SV Wissingen 1 97 97 97 291

870
Monika Schramm SV Wissingen 2 96 98 96 290
Gudrun Junge SV Wissingen 2 99 93 95 287
Michael Nof} SV Wissingen 2 93 90 93 276

853
Michael Sievers SV Stockum-Lustringen2 97 95 95 287
Eckhard Koch SV Stockum-Listringen2 94 91 90 275
Margot Koch SV Stockum-Listringen2 97 97 97 291

853
Norbert Schnase SV Listringen 97 96 99 292
Dieter Stockhoff SV Lustringen 94 85 94 273
Gudrun Stockhoff SV Listringen 92 97 94 283

848




1.11.71M LG-Auflage Seniorinnen I

Antje Thiemann VSB Holte 99 100 100 299
Monika Brockhoff VSB Holte 95 97 91 283
Annette Niehaus VSB Holte 94 95 94 283

865

1.11.72M LG-Auflage Senioren II

Michael Rechtien Allg. Voxtrup 1911 3 96 99 97 292
Renate Schumacher Allg. Voxtrup 1911 3 97 97 96 290
Magret Gieseke Allg. Voxtrup 1911 3 96 94 95 285

867

1.11.74M LG-Auflage Senioren III

Klaus Birke VSB Holte 97 97 100 294
Gustav Niehaus VSB Holte 96 92 97 285
llse Hagedorn VSB Holte 99 99 96 294

873
Roswitha Ignatzi SV Borgloh 95 90 94 279
Josef Baumann SV Borgloh 99 99 98 296
Franz-Josef Hartmann SV Borgloh 100 98 97 295

870
Elke Gallisch Allg. Voxtrup 1911 1 91 89 90 270
Detlef Lowe Allg. Voxtrup 1911 1 97 96 97 290
Hans Wilhelm Koch Allg. Voxtrup 1911 1 98 94 94 286

846
Udo Sollmann SV Listringen 96 90 96 282
Reinhard Helm SV Lustringen 86 88 90 264
Wolfgang Wiesner SV Listringen 78 88 90 256

802
Klaus Gallisch Allg. Voxtrup 1911 2 87 93 92 272
Hans Potthoff Allg. Voxtrup 1911 2 76 92 92 260
Detlef Schumacher Allg. Voxtrup 1911 2 81 87 88 256

788




1.11.76M LG-Auflage Senioren IV

Gunther Schiitz SV Stockum-Listringen 98 100 100 298
1 Manfred Stute gen. Kduper SV Stockum-Listringen 94 95 95 284
Siegfried Loper SV Stockum-Listringen 83 97 89 269

851

1.11.78M LG-Auflage Senioren V

Horst Wortmann SV Wissingen 99 98 96 293
1 Gerhard P6nopp Wissingen 96 97 95 288
Manfred Diesner Wissingen 94 95 96 285

866



